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! . Department of Botany
Final Term Exams
Fall Semester 2025-2026

L DATE DAY BS Botony 1% BS Botany 3™ BS Botany 5% RS Batany 7% M. Phill. 1" Ph. D 1" H &
(F-10) (G-10) (F-03) (BLR) {Lt-3) {PGBL)
= e 10:00-1:00 1000100 10:00-1:00 10:00-1:00 10:00-1:00 10:00-1:00
22-12-25 | Monday Diversity of plants | Sciences of global | Plant Physiology | Principles of Advances in
Dr. Khafsa Malik | challenges Dr.Noshin Biotechnology | Biotechnology
LT3 NS-402 BIOL-T12 BCH-851
Dr. Muhammadi Dr. Faisal Prof. .Dr. Azra
(BLR) Khanum
23-12-25 | Tuesday Animal Diversity Molecular TOQ TOO
: Zool-412 Biology Sir Ateefl Sir Ateef
BOT-604 8:30 am
] Mirza Faisal 8:30 am P
24-12-25 Wednesday | Quantitative Quantitative Economic Botany Recent Trends
Reasoning Reasoning Dr.Saira Asif in Botany
Mam Rabia Hanif | Mam Rabia Hanif BIOL-702
2:00-4:00 pm Dr.Moshin Ilyas o
25-12-25 | Thursday
26-12-25 Friday Fehimn ul Quran Project
Dr. Shakeel planning,Monitoring
Ahmed & Evaluation
Z0OOL-751
Dr.Bushra Allah
Rakha
27-12-25 | Saturday Fehm ul quran Fehm ul Quran
Dr. Shakeel raza Dr. Shakeel
10:00-12:00 am Ahmed
28-12-25 | Sunday
29-12-25 | Monday Taxonomy of Stress Stress
Angiosperm Physiology Physiology
Dr. Mirza Faisal BOT-611 BOT-721
. | Dr.Naveed Dr Naveed | "

W
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30-12-25 Tuesday Functional English | Bacteriology & Plant Ecologyl TOOQ
. Mam Ayesha Virology Dr.Khafsa Dr, Shakeel
Hassan Dr. Umer (L3) Raza
G:00-11:00 am
31-12-25 | Wednesday | ICT Research Bio Scciology
Sir Waris Techniques and | BIOL-714 =~ [ 7"~
instrumentations | Dr.Khafsa
Respective Malik
supervisor
01-01-26 | Thursday Plant Systematics | Plant Mycology & Seminar Seminar I
Dr.Mirza Faisa Biochemistryl Plant Pathology | BOT-720 BOT-820
Dr.Faisal Dr.Zia-ur- Dr. Zia ur Dr. Zia ur Rehman
Rehman  ~ Rehman
Mashwani
02-01-26 | Friday Cell Biology Plant Envirenmemtal | Advance
Dr.Faisal Development & Biology 7| Analytical
Embryology BOT-601 Tools in Botany
Dr.Farhana Dr.Saira Asif BOT-701
Kausar Dr Zia-ur-
Rehman
03-01-26 | Saturday
04-01-26 | Sunday
05-01-26 | Monday Environmental Genetics I Phycology & Integrated
Science Dr.Naveed Bryology Biological Resource
Dr.Shahid BOT-603 Management
- | Mehmoaod Dr.Saira Asif BOT-851
Prof. Dr.
Rahmatullah
Qureshi

**Note: Paper will be conducted according to the timing of the concerned Department.




